:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9429467

Jul 03, 2024 - 03:34 (UTC)

In epoch 294,670 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1107435 - 0.018788019 ETH®
62.98 USD

2 1107436 - 0.018650985 ETH®
62.52 USD

3 1107437 - 0.018693205 ETH®
62.66 USD

4 1107438 - 0.018745111 ETH®
62.83 USD

S 1107440 - 0.018822853 ETH®
63.09 USD

6 1107441 - 0.018823837 ETH®
63.10 USD

7 1107442 - 0.018841584 ETH®
63.16 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/slot/9429467
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/epoch/294670
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1107435
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1107436
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1107437
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1107438
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1107440
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1107441
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1107442

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1107443

1107444

1107445

1107446

1107447

1107448

1107449

1107450

1107451

Validator Id

810883

Amount

- 0.018816255
63.07 USD

- 0.018818715
63.08 USD

- 0.018848146
63.18 USD

- 0.018489267
61.97 USD

- 0.018487580
61.97 USD

- 0.018784814
62.97 USD

- 0.064047760
214.70 USD

- 0.018825974
63.10 USD

- 0.018874912
63.27 USD

Amount

+ 0.045112585
151.22 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1107443
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1107444
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1107445
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1107446
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1107447
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1107448
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1107449
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1107450
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1107451
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/810883

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



