

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-12 22:14 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 9429467

DATE & TIME Jul 03, 2024 · 03:34 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 294,670 · CONFIRMED ~

SLOT FEE NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1107435</u>	- 0.018788019 ETH � 62.98 USD
2	<u>1107436</u>	- 0.018650985 ETH � 62.52 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1107437</u>	- 0.018693205 ETH � 62.66 USD
<u>4</u>	1107438	- 0.018745111 ETH � 62.83 USD
<u>5</u>	1107440	- 0.018822853 ETH � 63.09 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1107441</u>	- 0.018823837 ETH � 63.10 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1107442</u>	- 0.018841584 ETH � 63.16 USD

<sup>\*</sup> USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	Validator Id	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	1107443	- 0.018816255 ETH    63.07 USD
9	<u>1107444</u>	- 0.018818715 ETH � 63.08 USD
<u>10</u>	1107445	- 0.018848146 ETH � 63.18 USD
<u>11</u>	1107446	- 0.018489267 ETH � 61.97 USD
<u>12</u>	1107447	- 0.018487580 ETH � 61.97 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1107448</u>	- 0.018784814 ETH � 62.97 USD
<u>14</u>	1107449	- 0.064047760 ETH � 214.70 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1107450</u>	- 0.018825974 ETH � 63.10 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1107451</u>	- 0.018874912 ETH � 63.27 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>810883</u>	+ 0.045112585 ETH <b>⊘</b> 151.22 USD

## DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.